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ASM2015	
  ArtsHumanities	
  Workshop	
  Attendees	
  

	
   	
   	
  Michael	
  O'Rourke	
   KBS	
   orouek51@msu.edu	
  

Mary	
  Martin	
   HBR	
   mary.martin@unh.edu	
  

Aaron	
  Ellison	
   HFR	
   aellison@fas.harvard.edu	
  

David	
  Foster	
   HFR	
   drfoster@fas.harvard.edu	
  

Morgan	
  Grove	
   BES	
   morgangrove@fs.fed.us	
  

Carina	
  Harlin	
   Sweden	
   carina.harlin@slu.se	
  

Tim	
  Kratz	
   NTL	
   tkkratz@wisc.edu	
  

Nick	
  Oehm	
   FCE	
   oehmn@fiu.edu	
  

Kim	
  Eichhorst	
   SEV	
   Kimde@unm.edu	
  

April	
  Harris	
   VCR	
   Harrisal22@mymail.vcu.edu	
  

Anita	
  Guerrini	
   AND	
   anita.guerrini@oregonstate.edu	
  

Sam	
  Schmieding	
   AND	
   samuel.schmieding@oregonstate.edu	
  

Clarisse	
  Hart	
   HFR	
   hart3@fas.harvard.edu	
  

Jane	
  Smith	
   NWT	
   jane.g.smith@colorado.edu	
  

Sarah	
  Evans	
   KBS	
   evanssa6@msu.edu	
  

Grizelle	
  Gonzalez	
   LUQ	
   ggonzalez@fs.fed.us	
  

Pallab	
  Mozumder	
   FCE	
   mozumder@fiu.edu	
  

Virginai	
  Farqurean	
   FCE	
   vif14@my.fsu.edu	
  

Michael	
  Nelson	
   AND	
   mpnelson@oregonstate.edu	
  

Joey	
  Thompson	
   VCR	
  
	
  Alex	
  Rose	
   NWT	
  
	
  Bess	
  Caplan	
   BES	
   caplanb@caryinstitute.org	
  

Art	
  Schwartzchild	
   VCR	
   arthur@virginia.edu	
  

Teresa	
  
Hollingsworth	
   BNZ	
   thollingsworth@fs.fed.us	
  

Mary	
  Beth	
  Leigh	
   BNZ	
   mbleigh@alaska.edu	
  

Annie	
  Duffy	
   BNZ	
   aduffy@alaska.edu	
  

Marty	
  Quinn	
   HBR	
   martyq92@gmail.com	
  

Xavier	
  Cortada	
   HBR	
   xavier@cortada.com	
  

Lindsey	
  Rustad	
   HBR	
   lrustad@fs.fed.us	
  

Brack	
  Morrow	
   JOR,	
  HFR	
   theothercreature@gmail.com	
  

Edgar	
  Cardenas	
   CAP	
   ecarden4@asu.edu	
  

Fred	
  Swanson	
   AND	
   fred.swanson@oregonstate.edu	
  

MacAllister	
   CAP	
  
	
  	
  


